

RSA No. 52 of 2007

16.09.2016 Present: Mr. Rajneesh K. Lall vice counsel for the petitioner.
Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, counsel for respondent.

Amended memo has not been filed. Be filed within two weeks. List thereafter.

September 16, 2016
brb

(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.