

RSA No. 52 of 2007

29.11.2016 Present:-- Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

 Mr. Ashok Verma, Advocate, vice counsel for
 the respondent.

 On request of learned counsel for parties, list
after four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge.

29th November, 2016
Anant Parihar