

RSA No. 52 of 2007

7.1.2017 Present: Mr.Ajit Jaswal, Advocate, vice Mr.Neeraj Gupta,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondent.

List after winter vacation.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

7th January, 2017
(KRS)