

RSA No. 52 of 2007

28.12.2018 Present: Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for the
respondent.

CMP No. 12074 of 2018

Pleadings upon the instant application be
completed within four weeks. List thereafter.

28th December, 2018
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**