

RSA No. 52 of 2007

5.7.2019 Present: Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the
appellants.

Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Kamlesh Kumari, Advocate, for the
respondent.

Pleadings in pending CMPs be complied within two weeks. List thereafter.

5th July, 2019
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.