

RSA No. 52 of 2007

7.1.2020 Present: Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Senior Advocate with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for the respondent.

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

January 7, 2020
(Kalpana)

