

RSA No. 52 of 2007

24.7.2021 Present: Mr. Parv Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel, for
the appellant(s).

Ms.Anaida Kuthiala, Advocate, for the
respondent.

(through video conferencing)

List for physical hearing on 30.7.2021.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

July 24, 2021
(Kalpana)

